AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO. NRC-DR-03-09-0	77	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	0 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOD1	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 06/30/2010	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. NRC-03-09-077 T5M1 S. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)					able)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6) CODE 3100							
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M						
Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	B and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	NOITA	NO.		
ENERGY RESEARCH, INC.					98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
ATTN: TRACEY MULLINIX					,				
6167 EXECUTIVE BLVD.					10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F0110M NRC-T005				
ROCKVILLE MD 208523901			•		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 621211259	FACILITY CODE			х	03-01-2010				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS				
OI	makes reference to the solicita 20-15-111-126 J4276 Digate \$50,000.00	252	and this amendment, a	nd is	received prior to the ope				
	LIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION THE CONTRACT/ORDER I				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif				_			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		ANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying of	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
2.0	lateral remental Funding								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not.	s required to sign this docume	nt and	i return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U) The purpose of this modification is to the total obligations from \$89,400.00 t Refer to "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATIONS	o \$139,400.00. Accord	fund: ling]	ng in the amoun y the contract	t of	nodified as follow	NS:		rs.	
its entirety and replaced with the foll		-h =	anagt to this o	an t 1		00#			
"(b) The amount obligated	by the Government wit	rii Eé	sapect to this C	onti	act 18 9139,400.0	J U			
All other terms and conditions remain t	he same including the	e cei	iling at \$194,61	2.18	.				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	noed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char								
15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			AMEAND TITLE OF CONTRA Jeffrey R. Mitch Contracting Offi	eII	OFFICER (Type or print)		,		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. L	INITED STATES OF AMERIC	1	Meth A		16C. DATE SIGNE)	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			Gignature o	of Contr	acting Officer)	_	6/30/2	0/0	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	7	/			STAND: Prescrib	ARD FO	ORM 30 (REV. 10- 3SA - FAR (48 CFR)	83) 53.2	

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOD2